
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1072.25 1125.86 1182.16 1241.26 1303.33 1368.49

1a3 años 1137.12 1193.98 1253.68 1316.36 1382.18

3a5 años 1148.49 1205.92 1266.21 1329.52 1396.00

5a7 años 1159.98 1217.98 1278.87 1342.82 1409.96

7a9 años 1171.58 1230.16 1291.66 1356.25 1424.06

9a11 años 1183.29 1242.46 1304.58 1369.81 1438.30

11a13 años 1195.13 1254.88 1317.63 1383.51 1452.68

13a15 años 1207.08 1267.43 1330.80 1397.34 1467.21

15a17 años 1219.15 1280.11 1344.11 1411.32 1481.88

17a19 años 1231.34 1292.91 1357.55 1425.43 1496.70

19a21 años 1243.65 1305.84 1371.13 1439.68 1511.67

21a23 años 1256.09 1318.89 1384.84 1454.08 1526.78

23a25 años 1268.65 1332.08 1398.69 1468.62 1542.05

25a27 años 1281.34 1345.40 1412.67 1483.31 1557.47

27a29 años 1294.15 1358.86 1426.80 1498.14 1573.05

mas de 29 años 1307.09 1372.45 1441.07 1513.12 1588.78

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1072.25 1125.86 1182.16 1241.26 1303.33 1368.49 1436.92

1a3 años 1137.12 1193.98 1253.68 1316.36 1382.18 1451.29

3a5 años 1148.49 1205.92 1266.21 1329.52 1396.00 1465.80

5a7 años 1159.98 1217.98 1278.87 1342.82 1409.96 1480.46

7a9 años 1171.58 1230.16 1291.66 1356.25 1424.06 1495.26

9a11 años 1183.29 1242.46 1304.58 1369.81 1438.30 1510.21

11a13 años 1195.13 1254.88 1317.63 1383.51 1452.68 1525.32

13a15 años 1207.08 1267.43 1330.80 1397.34 1467.21 1540.57

15a17 años 1219.15 1280.11 1344.11 1411.32 1481.88 1555.98

17a19 años 1231.34 1292.91 1357.55 1425.43 1496.70 1571.54

19a21 años 1243.65 1305.84 1371.13 1439.68 1511.67 1587.25

21a23 años 1256.09 1318.89 1384.84 1454.08 1526.78 1603.12

23a25 años 1268.65 1332.08 1398.69 1468.62 1542.05 1619.15

25a27 años 1281.34 1345.40 1412.67 1483.31 1557.47 1635.35

27a29 años 1294.15 1358.86 1426.80 1498.14 1573.05 1651.70

mas de 29 años 1307.09 1372.45 1441.07 1513.12 1588.78 1668.22

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 214450.00 225172.5 236431.13 248252.68 260665.32 273698.58

1a3 años 228550.09 239977.59 251976.47 264575.30 277804.06

3a5 años 231978.34 243577.26 255756.12 268543.92 281971.12

5a7 años 235458.01 247230.91 259592.46 272572.08 286200.69

7a9 años 238989.88 250939.38 263486.35 276660.66 290493.70

9a11 años 242574.73 254703.47 267438.64 280810.57 294851.10

11a13 años 246213.35 258524.02 271450.22 285022.73 299273.87

13a15 años 249906.55 262401.88 275521.98 289298.07 303762.98

15a17 años 253655.15 266337.91 279654.81 293637.55 308319.42

17a19 años 257459.98 270332.98 283849.63 298042.11 312944.21

19a21 años 261321.88 274387.97 288107.37 302512.74 317638.38

21a23 años 265241.71 278503.79 292428.98 307050.43 322402.95

23a25 años 269220.33 282681.35 296815.42 311656.19 327239.00

25a27 años 273258.64 286921.57 301267.65 316331.03 332147.58

27a29 años 277357.52 291225.39 305786.66 321076.00 337129.80

mas de 29 años 281517.88 295593.77 310373.46 325892.14 342186.74
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ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO III
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Julio de 2023 al 31 de Agosto de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


